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Claim Number:

MLA Name:
Constituency:
Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

46746

Kyllo, Greg VM 150096
Shuswap

MLA Travel

Claim Date: October 03, 2021

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Sicamous Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Future Session Travel

Date Expenses Amount

October 03, 2021 Airfare $414.88
Oct. 3 to Victoria

October 03, 2021 Airfare $286.47
QOct. 8 to Kelowna

October 03, 2021 Airfare $583.44
Oct. 17-22, Roundtrip

October 03, 2021 Airfare $583.44
Oct. 24-29, Roundtrip

October 03, 2021 Airfare $583.44
Oct. 31-Nov. 5, Roundtrip

October 03, 2021 Airfare $583.44
Nov. 14-19, Roundtrip

October 03, 2021 Airfare $583.44
Nov. 21-26, Roundtrip

$3618.55
.

Date 05 Oct 2021

, and is in accordance
r payment



WESTJET %

ETicket Receipt

Prepared For
KYLLO/GREGORY MR

RESERVATION CODE
ISSUE DATE

TICKET NUMBER

ISSUING AIRLINE

ISSUING AGENT
FREQUENT FLYER NUMBER

Itinerary Details
TRAVEL

DATE AIRLINE DEPARTURE
030ct21  WESTJET KELOWNA BC,
CANADA
Operated by: Time
WESTJET ENCORE [
Allowances

Baggage Allowance
YLW to YYJ - 2 Pieces WESTJET

15Sep21

WESTJET

WestJet/SDX

ARRIVAL OTHER NOTES

VICTORIABC, CANADA Cabin PREMIUM
ECONOMY
Seat Number

Time (CONFIRMED)

- Baggage Allowance 2

PIECES

Booking Status OK TO FLY
fare Basis RAQDOLPK
Not Valid Before 030CT21
Not Valid After 030CT21

ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER

INTERNET,ETC
Carry On Allowances

YLW to YYJ - 1 Piece (WS - WESTIJET) carry on hand baggage

Carry On Charges

YLW to YYJ - (WS - WESTIET) - Carry-on fees unknown - contact carrier

Payment/Fare Details
Form of Payment
Fare Calculation Line
Fare

Taxes/Fees/Carrier-Imposed Charges

CAD 347.00

CREDIT CARD - VISA : XXXXXXXXXxxX [}

YLW WS YYJ347.00CAD347.00END

CAD 16.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION
CHARGES)

CAD 18.51 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX



(GST))

CAD 7.12 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
CHARGE)

CAD 25.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE
(AIF))

CAD 1.25 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GsT))

Total CAD 414.88

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

Qs + I s+ I

Baggage fees are charged in CAD or USD by direction depending on point of departure. Guests departing the United States,

Latin America and the Caribbean will pay baggage fees In USD. Please see https:/ Wi t.com/en-caltravel-

info/fares/service-fees for more information.

Passengers embarking upon a journey involving an ultimate destination or a stop in a country other than the country of
departure are advised that the provisions of an international treaty (the Warsaw Convention, the 1999 Montreal Convention,
or other treaty), as well as a carrier's own contract of carriage or tariff provisions, may be applicable to their entire journey,
including any portion entirely within the countries of departure and destination. The applicable treaty governs and may limit
the liability of carriers to passengers for death or personal injury, destruction or loss of, or damage to, baggage, and for
delay of passengers and baggage.

Additional protection can usually be obtained by purchasing insurance from a private company. Such insurance is not
affected by any limitation of the carrier's liability under an international treaty. For further information please consult your

airline or insurance company representative.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy policy
and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider (“GDS"), with its privacy policy. These are available at
http:/mwww.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which
applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and
transferred. (applicable for interline carriage)

Important Legal Notices



Pacific Coastal

AITRL.INE s,

Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

Reservation Number: |||l

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $272.82 $13.65 $286.47 $286.47 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY [ ]
Flight Itinerary
Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status
1 ] 08 0ct2021  [i=VICTORIA INT ARPT - <ELOWNA BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AIF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $272.82 $13.65 $286.47
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization

Gregory Kyllo $286.47 VISA 3397775 045151

Tax Registration: _

{
b

Book Your
Stay Now!




Pacific Coastal

AITRILINE ssS |,

Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount
KYLLO, GREGORY $555 64 $27.80 $583 44
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY -
Flight Itinerary
Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival
1 [ | 17 Oct 2021 - KELowNA - VICTORIA INT ARPT
2 ] 220ct2021 [ VICTORIA INT ARPT - KELOWNA
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YLW $25.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlIF -YYJ $15.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70
Total $555.64
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number
Gregory Kyllo $583.44
Tax Registration: || EEEEEEEEEENE
You

f

4

5)

Reservation Number: |||}

Total Payments

$583.44

Aircraft

BEECH 1900
BEECH 1900

GST
$1.25
$10.50
$0.36
$0.70
$0.85
$0.49
$0.75
$10.50
$0.36
$0.70
$0.85
$0.49
$27.80

Receipt
3397949

Balance Due

$0.00

Status

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

Total
$26.25
$220.50
$7.48
$14.70
$17.85
$10.19
$15.75
$220.50
$7.48
$14.70
$17.85
$10.19
$583.44

Authorization

04485I



Pacific Coastal

AAMIRILINE S,

Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

Reservation Number: ||| IIEIN

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $555.64 $27.80 $583 44 $583 44 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY -
Flight Itinerary
Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status
1 24 Oct 2021 B <cLowNA - V/CTORIA INTARPT ~ BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
2 - 290ct2021  [Jll- VICTORIA INT ARPT I <KELOWNA BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Securily Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $555.64 $27.80 $583.44
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA 3397975 06243|

Tax Registration: _

f ¥ (© in




Pacific

Coastal

AITIRL.INNE =,

Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount
KYLLO, GREGORY $555.64 $27.80 $583 44
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY -
Flight Itinerary
Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival
1 - 31 Oct 2021 B KELOWNA - V/CTORIA INT ARPT
2 05Nov2021 [l VICTORIA INT ARPT B <cLOWNA
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YLW $25.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YYJ $15.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70
Total $555.64

Payment Information
Date Payer's Name

Gregory Kyllo

Tax Registration: _

f

Y

Reservation Number: ||| lEGzG

Amount
$583.44 VISA

5)

Transaction Type

PO Number

You

Total Payments

Balance Due

$583.44 $0.00

Aircraft Status

BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

GST Total
$1.25 $26.25
$10.50 $220.50
$0.36 $7.48
$0.70 $14.70
$0.85 $17.85
$0.49 $10.19
$0.75 $15.75
$10.50 $220.50
$0.36 $7.48
$0.70 $14.70
$0.85 $17.85
$0.49 $10.19
$27.80 $583.44
Receipt Authorization

3397979 00976l
o



Pacific Coastal

AAITRILLINE S|

Reservation Confirmation .
Your reservation is now confirmed Rese Natlon N umber: -

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $555.64 $27.80 $583 44 $583.44 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)

KYLLO, GREGORY -

Flight Itinerary

Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 14 Nov 2021 B KELowNA I VICTORIAINT ARPT ~ BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
2 19Nov2021 [} VICTORIA INT ARPT - <ELowNA BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Securily Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19

Total $555.64 $27.80 $583.44

Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA 3397987 065571

Tax Registration: _

f ¥ (© in




Pacific Coastal

AITRL INNE =

Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

Reservation Number: 9SBN|JJ}

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $555.64 $27.80 $583.44 $583 44 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY -
Flight Itinerary
Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status
1 - 21 Nov 2021 B KELOWNA - VICTORIA INT ARPT ~ BEECH 1900  CONFIRMED
2 26 Nov 2021 [l VICTORIA INT ARPT - <ELOWNA BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines,
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlIF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $555.64 $27.80 $583.44
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA 3397988 07192l

Tax Registration: ||| G

f ¥

> You ®
0) in



W > Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
L5 40 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46757

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM 150096 Claim Date: September 22, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: || IEGBG

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Richmond Travel To: Sicamous

Trip Details: Caucus Meeting

Date Expenses Amount

September 23, 2021 479(km) $263.45

Richmond to Home

September 22, 2021 Dinner Only $36.00

September 23, 2021 Accommodation Expenses $325.70

September 23, 2021 MLA Per Diem $61.00
$686.15

Date 05 Oct 2021 Signatur

rect, and is in accordance
tv for payment




Company Name : Legislative Assembly of BC 09-2321 | Es7

Date Text Charges Credits
09-21-21 Package Rate 139.00
09-21-21 Room Tax 11% 15.29
09-21-21 GST Tax 5% 6.95
09-21-21 Destination Marketing Fee 1.61
09-22-21 Room 139.00
09-22-21 Room Tax 11% 15.29
09-22-21 GST Tax 5% 6.95
09-22-21 Destination Marketing Fee 1.61
09-23-21 VISA -
XOOOOXXXXXXX I X00xx
Total -' -

Balance 0.00 %'2_15 70
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%W Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Wsd Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46986

MLA Name: Milobar, Peter VM150112 Claim Date: November 05, 2021
Constituency: Kamloops - North Thompson

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

proparec By: [

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Kamloops Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Fall Session

Date Expenses Amount

October 31, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Kamloops to Victoria

November 05, 2021 402(km) $221.10
Victoria to Kamloops

October 31, 2021 Ferry $76.70
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay

October 31, 2021 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

November 01, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 02, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 03, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 04, 2021 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

November 05, 2021 Ferry $200.00

Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen (2nd Adult $17.60 MLA Todd Stone,
3rd Adult $17.60 MLA Greg Kyllo)

November 05, 2021 MLA Per Diem $61.00

Total Péyable $1059.90

Date 05 Nov 2021 Signature

certified that the amount to be paid is cor
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



s I

M\Lo

Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

2BCFerries

Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Street

Victoria BC Canada V8W BB?

LANE 03

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2021/11/05

3 Adult 52
20 Undersize Vehi 59
1 Priority Loadi 88
Fuel Rebate 0

Total 200

Master Card

kkkkkkkkk

AUTH B74918 463877087 6818015418 C
Mastercard

A0006B0B041818 /7 DOBOOBBOOC / EBGBG
VERIFIED BY PIN
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

= S

==*CARDHOLDER COPY*x*~=

swe 05 Nov 2021 [N

!!!!!!! !!!!!L

200.

0.

.80
.50
.30

60-

.00

00

00

seE REVERSEYTDE OF TICKET

BT A 49T,

Tsawwassen
To

Swartz Bay

2BCFerries

Suite 508 - 1321 Blanshard Strest
Victoria BC Canada VBW BB7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

20' Undersize Vehi
1 Adult
Fuel Rebate
Total

'PURCHASE 2021/10/31

59.50
17.60
0.40-

76.70

_ Master Card
w***ww**w*wwm :
AUTH BBBlé2 663087 10816398 H

Mastercard

ADOOPPRBAY1010 / BBBBAESERR /

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

B1 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827

76.70

"CHANGE DUE

ww*CARDHOLDER COPY**¥

TSA 81 Oct 2021

T

0.00




) (e Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
i Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46936

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM 150096 Claim Date: October 03, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Sicamous Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Session Travel

Date Expenses Amount

October 03, 2021 113(km) $62.15
Home to YLW

October 08, 2021 113(km) $62.15
YLW to Home

October 03, 2021 Airfare - oneway $0.00
To Victoria - Claim #46746

October 03, 2021 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

October 04, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

October 05, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

October 06, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

October 07, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

October 08, 2021 Airfare - oneway $0.00
To Kelowna - Claim #46746

October 08, 2021 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50

October 08, 2021 Taxi $58.60

$514.90

Date 29 Oct 2021

orrect, and is in accordance

rity for payment



gLASH DEFAULT
2021/10/08

7279 07:02:51

RECEIPT NUMBER

1g5076012-001-210-001-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT
TIP

Interac
A0000002771010
94E364AE726A6532

080008000~

bROVED

100251
THANK YOU

00—001




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46937

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM150096 Claim Date: October 20, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel From: Sicamous Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Spouse Travel

Date Expenses Amount

October 20, 2021 113(km) $62.15
Home to YLW

October 28, 2021 113(km) $62.15
YLW to Home

October 20, 2021 Airfare $325.32

October 20, 2021 Taxi $69.40

October 28, 2021 Airfare $286.47

October 28, 2021 Parking $88.50

October 28, 2021 Taxi $64.70

$958.69

Date 26 Nov 2021 Signature

nd is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Pacific Coastal

AAITFR LI E

Reservation Confirmation . :
Your reservation is now confirmed Rese rvatlon Number- _
*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
L] $30.82 $15.50 $325.32 $325.32 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)

L . -

Flight Itinerary

Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 B 200ct2021 - KELOWNA Il VICTORIAINTARPT ~ BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice,

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 AlF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 ENCORE FARE $237.00 $11.85 $248.85

1 Securily Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48

1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70

1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85

1 Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $309.82 $15.50 $325.32

Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization

28 September 2021 Gregory Kyllo $296.97 VISA 3403491 06243|

13 October 2021 GREGORY KYLLO $28.35 VISA 3409477 06705!

Tax Registration: _

Book Your
Stay Now!




Pacific Coastal

AITIRL.INE ==,

Reservation Confirmation . 2
Your reservation is now confirmed ReservatIOn N um be r. -
*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
L] $272.82 $13.65 $286.47 $286.47 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)

Flight Itinerary

Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 e 280ct2021  [ll- VICTORIA INT ARPT - <kELOWNA BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 AlIF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
1 ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50

1 Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48

1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70

1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $272.82 $13.65 $286.47

Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization

Gregory Kyllo $286.47 VISA 3414683 066131

Tax Registration: _

Book Your
Stay Now!




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

(pdd!

of BRITISH COLUMBIA Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Greg Kyllo

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 46937
Expense Description | Taxi
Vendor Yellow Cab
Amount $69.40
Explanation Financial Services has confirmed that the expense was incurred by the member

as per the review of the supporting documents provided.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

(pdd!

of BRITISH COLUMBIA Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Greg Kyllo

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form
Number

46937

Expense Description

Taxi

Vendor Bluebird Cabs
Amount $64.70
. Financial Services has confirmed that the expense was incurred by the member
Explanation

as per the review of the supporting documents provided.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

(pdd!

of BRITISH COLUMBIA Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Greg Kyllo

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 46937
Expense Description | Parking
Vendor N/A
Amount $88.50
Explanation Financial Services has confirmed that the expense was incurred by the member

as per the review of the supporting documents provided.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




by Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
B Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 46938
MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM150096 Claim Date: October 17, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel
Prepared By: [N
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Sicamous Travel To:
Trip Details: Session Travel
credits paid on claim 46746
Date Expenses Amount
October 17, 2021 113(km) $62.15
Home to YLW
October 29, 2021 113(km) $62.15
YLW to Home
October 17, 2021 Airfare $0.00
Claim #46746
October 17, 2021 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
October 18, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 19, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 20, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 21, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 22, 2021 Airfare $-286.47
Travel Change - SSC Finance meetings
October 22, 2021 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
October 24, 2021 Airfare $0.00
Claim #46746
October 24, 2021 Airfare $-296.97
Travel Change - not required
October 25, 2021 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
October 26, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 27, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 28, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 29, 2021 Airfare $573.43
October 29, 2021 Airfare $-286.47

Travel Change - SSC Finance meetings
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Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46938

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM150096 Claim Date: October 17, 2021

Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Date Expenses Amount

October 29, 2021 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
$448.82

Date 01 Nov 2021 Signat

rrect, and is in accordance
ity for payment




Pacific Coastal
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Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

Reservation Number: |||l

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $282.82 $14.15 $296.97 $296.97 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY [ ]
Flight Itinerary
Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status
1 [ 17 Oct 2021 - <eLowna - VICTORIAINT ARPT ~ BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
2 B 2202021 - VICTORIA INT ARPT - KELOWNA BEECH 1900 CANCELLED
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AIF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $282.82 $14.15 $296.97
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
15 September 2021 Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA 3397949 04485
21 October 2021 Gregory Kyllo ($286.47) VISA 3397949 04485!

Tax Registration: _

f

Book Your
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Pacific Coastal
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Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

Reservation Number: |||l

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $272.82 $13.65 $286.47 $286.47 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY -
Flight Itinerary
Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status
1 24 Oct 2021 R <cLownA Il VICTORIAINT ARPT ~ BEECH 1900 CANCELLED
2 290ct2021  [Jli]- VICTORIA INT ARPT - KELOWNA BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $272.82 $13.65 $286.47
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
15 September 2021 Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA 3397975 062431
21 October 2021 Gregory Kyllo ($296.97) VISA 3397975 06243l

Tax Registration: _

Book Your
Stay Now!




Pacific Coastal
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Reservation Confirmation >
Your reservation is now confirmed Reservatlon Number . -

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger
Name Total Charges GST Total Amount

KYLLO, GREGORY

Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY

Flight ltinerary

Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival

1 B 24 Oct2021 - <ELOWNA - VICTORIA INT ARPT
2 B 2002021 [} VICTORIA INT ARPT - <ELOWNA

8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airfines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount
Total

Payment Information

Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number
15 September 2021 Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA
21 October 2021 Gregory Kyllo ($296.97) VISA
28 October 2021 Gregory Kyllo ($286.47) VISA

Tax Registration: _

Book Your
Stay Now!

COVID-19 Travel Requirements

Total Payments

$0.00

Aircraft

BEECH 1900
BEECH 1900

GST

Receipt
3397975
3397975
3397975

As per new Transport Canada requirements, customers must complete a health
check questionnaire during check-in and bring their own face mask for their trip.

As per the Government of Canada air passengers aged 12 years and older will
need to be fully vaccinated in order to board domestic flights in Canada effective
October 30. Customers travelling on all Pacific Coastal Airlines scheduled or
charter flights will be required to have one of the following documents during

check-in:

Balance Due

$0.00

Status

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Total

Authorization
062431
062431
062431




@ AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

Booking Reference: - Date of issue: 28 Oct, 2021

This is your official {unerary/Receipt, You must baing it with you 1o the airport for check-in and we recommend you keep a copy for your records. Please also take the time to review it as it conlains the general condibons of carnage
and apphicable tanifs Opens in a new window thal apply to the lickets, bookings and air services detailed below, as well as baggage, dangerous goods and other impontant information related to yous trip

For the well-being of all cusiomers and employees. we are temporanly adjusting our on-board service as a health and safely measure in response 10 COVID-19. Unfortunately, we will not be able lo accommodate any special meal
requests, Leam more Qpens in a néw window.

Data Protection Notice Your personal dala will be processed in accordance with the apphcable camer's privacy policy and, i your booking 1s made wa a reservation system provider ("GDS”), with its pnivacy policy. These are
available at the IATA Travel Centre website Opens in a new window or from the camer or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is
collecled, stored used, disclosed and transferred We also invite you to view Air Canada s Privacy Palicy Opens in a new window directly.

Ensure you are in comphance with the entry requirements of your destination. For the latest information on COVID-19 testing enlry requirements flexible change and cancellaton policies and biosalety measures please visit our
COVID-19 infirmation hud Opens in 3 new window.

IMPORTANT: Entry requirements

« Travelling {or returning) to Canada from another country travellers must register with Ay @CAN Opens in @ pew window, gel a pre-departure COVID-19 test_ and participate in the mandatory tesling and quarantine
requirements upon arrival Fully vaccinated travellers wél not be required to stay a! a govemment-authorized hotel while awalting their on-amival test result if they meet all of the required critena. For more information vis# the
emry requ rements page

= Travelling {or returning) to U.S. or intemationat destinations: Make sure to review the government eniry requirements Opens in a new window grior to travel.

== Depart

Fnday Ohr31
SO i - -

Victoria ) Vancouver Economy B
Victoria Int. (YYJ), / Vancouver Int. (YVR) Operated by: Air Canada Express -
Brilish Columbia Terminal M Jazz | De Havilland Dash 8-400

Fday Ohr56
29 Oct. 2021 - A -

Vancouver I\, Kelowna Economy B
Vancouver Int. (YVR), b (YLwy, Operated by Air Canada Express -
Terninal M Brilish Columbia Jazz | De Havilland Dash 8-400

Passengers

A Gregory Kyllo Seals

Ticket number -

Air Canada - Aeroplan



@ Purchase summary

Visa

cosressnssssggad

Amount [JJJJ] $573.43

Tax Information

esT nof I ¢27 51

Base fare Economy - Latitude

Carrer surcharges

Air Travellers Secunty Charge - Canada

Goods and Services Tax - Canada - _

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada

Total before options (per passenger)

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dallars)

(@) Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

1 adult

508.00
16.00

7.12
21,31
15.00

357348

357343

Within Canada

bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

90 When to arrive at the airport
minules You should arrive no later than the time indicated at lefi. This will ensure you have plenty of lime to check in drop off your checked bags and pass through security
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
min You must have in, your g pass and dep all
30 Boarding gate deadline
= This is the latest you should be al the depariure gate ready for boarding
minutes
15 Boarding gate closes
ey Artiving after this time will resull in reassignment of any reserved seats, the

1. From Toronto City Airport (Y TZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline 20 minutes.

of ions, andfor i for dented boardi pensation



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46943

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM150096 Claim Date: October 23, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: || IR

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel From: Sicamous Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Daughter and Grandson

Date Expenses Amount
October 23, 2021 Airfare $381.28
October 23, 2021 Airfare $381.28
October 28, 2021 Airfare $524.64
October 28, 2021 Parking $70.00
$1357.20

Date 03 Nov 2021 Signature

ect, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



WESTJET 5%

ETicket Receipt

Preiared For

RESERVATION CODE CITDTH

ISSUE DATE 220ct21

TICKET NUMBER [ ]
ISSUING AIRLINE WESTJET
ISSUING AGENT WestJet/SDX

Itinerary Details

EE?ZEL AIRLINE DEPARTURE ARRIVAL OTHER NOTES
230ct21 WESTIET KELOWNABC, VICTORIABC, CANADA Cabin ECONOMY
CANADA Seat Number
(CONFIRMED)
Time Baggage Allowance 0
Operated by: Time [ PIECES
Booking Status OK TO FLY
WESTIETENCORE - Fare Basis HALDOLES
Not Valid Before 230CT21
Not Valid After 230CT21
Allowances

Baggage Allowance

YLW to YYJ - O Pieces WESTIET

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 30.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 50.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters
ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER
INTERNETETC

Carry On Allowances

YW to YYJ - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET) carry on hand baggage

Carry On Charges

YW to YYJ - (WS - WESTIET) - Carry-on fees unknown - contact carrier

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment CREDIT CARD - VISA : XXXXXXXXXXXX -
Fare Calculation Line YLW WS YYJ315.00CAD315.00END

Fare CAD 315.00

Taxes/Fees/Carrier-Imposed Charges CAD 16.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION

CHARGES)



CAD 16.91 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

CAD 7.12 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
CHARGE)

CAD 25.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE
(AIF))

CAD 1.25 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

Total CAD 381.28

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

osT + NN cs I

Baggage fees are charged in CAD or USD by direction depending on point of departure. Guests departing the United States,

Latin America and the Caribbean will pay baggage fees in USD. Please see https://www.westiet.com/en-caltravel-

info/fares/service-fees for more information.

Passengers embarking upon a journey involving an ultimate destination or a stop in a country other than the country of
departure are advised that the provisions of an international treaty (the Warsaw Convention, the 1999 Montreal Convention,
or other treaty), as well as a carrier's own contract of carriage or tariff provisions, may be applicable to their entire journey,
including any portion entirely within the countries of departure and destination. The applicable treaty governs and may limit
the liability of carriers to passengers for death or personal injury, destruction or loss of, or damage to, baggage, and for
delay of passengers and baggage.

Additional protection can usually be obtained by purchasing insurance from a private company. Such insurance is not
affected by any limitation of the carrier's liability under an international treaty. For further information please consult your

airline or insurance company representative.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy policy
and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider ("GDS"), with its privacy policy. These are available at
http:/iwww.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which
applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and
transferred. (applicable for interline carriage)

Important Legal {



WESTJET %

ETicket Receipt

Preiared For

RESERVATION CODE
ISSUE DATE

TICKET NUMBER
ISSUING AIRLINE
ISSUING AGENT

Itinerary Detalils

TRAVEL
DATE AIRLINE DEPARTURE
230ct21  WESTJET KELOWNABC,
CANADA
Operated by: Time
WESTJET ENCORE [ ]
Allowances

Baggage Allowance
YLW to YYJ - O Pieces WESTIET
Prices of additional baggage pieces:

220ct21
WESTJET
Westlet/SDX

ARRIVAL OTHER NOTES

VICTORIABC, CANADA Cabin ECONOMY

Seat Number

(CONFIRMED)
Time Baggage Allowance 0
- PIECES

Booking Status OK TO FLY
Fare Basis HA1DOLESCH
Not Valid Before 230CT21
Not Valid After 230CT21

1. 30.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 50.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters
ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER

INTERNETETC
Carry On Allowances

YW to YYJ - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET) carry on hand baggage

Carry On Charges

YLW to YYJ - (WS - WESTJET) - Carnry-on fees unknown - contact carrier

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment
Fare Calculation Line
Fare

TaxeslFees/Carrier-imposed Charges

CREDIT CARD - VISA : XXXXXXXXXXXX [}
YLW WS YYJ315.00CAD315.00END
CAD 315.00

CAD 16.00 YQ! (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION
CHARGES)



CAD 16.91 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

CAD 7.12 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
CHARGE)

CAD 25.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE
(AIF))

CAD 1.25 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

Total CAD 381.28

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

osT + NN csT + I

Baggage fees are charged in CAD or USD by direction depending on point of departure. Guests departing the United States,

Latin America and the Caribbean will pay baggage fees in USD. Please see https://lwww.westjet.com/en-caftravel-

info/fares/service-fees for more information.

Passengers embarking upon a journey involving an ultimate destination or a stop in a country other than the country of
departure are advised that the provisions of an international treaty (the Warsaw Convention, the 1999 Montreal Convention,
or other treaty), as well as a carrier's own contract of carriage or tariff provisions, may be applicable to their entire journey,
including any portion entirely within the countries of departure and destination. The applicable treaty governs and may limit
the liability of carriers to passengers for death or personal injury, destruction or loss of, or damage to, baggage, and for
delay of passengers and baggage.

Additional protection can usually be obtained by purchasing insurance from a private company. Such insurance is not
affected by any limitation of the carrier's liability under an international treaty. For further information please consult your

airline or insurance company representative.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier’s privacy policy
and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider ("GDS"), with its privacy policy. These are available at

http /iwww.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which
applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and
transferred. (applicable for interline carriage)

Important Legal Notices



Pacific Coastal
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Reservation Confirmation i
Your reservation is now confirmed Reservatlon N umber: -

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
L $499.64 $25.00 $524.64 $524.64 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)

Flight Itinerary

Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 ] 280ct2021  [l]- VICTORIA INT ARPT - KeLowna BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
1 CLASSIC FARE $182.00 $9.10 $191.10
1 Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 Seat Assignment $5.00 $0.25 $5.25
1 Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
1 AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
1 CLASSIC FARE $182.00 $9.10 $191.10
1 Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 Seat Assignment $5.00 $0.25 $5.25
1 Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $499.64 $25.00 $524.64
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
Gregory Kyllo $524.64 VISA 3415723 068081

Tax Registration: _

f ¥ © in




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
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of BRITISH COLUMBIA Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Greg Kyllo

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 46943
Expense Description | Parking
Vendor N/A
Amount $70.00
Explanation Financial Services has confirmed that the expense was incurred by the member

as per the review of the supporting documents provided.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




L Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Tt Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 47144

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM 150096 Claim Date: October 31, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Sicamous Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Session Travel
Date Expenses Amount
Qctober 31, 2021 113(km) $62.15
Home to YLW
November 06, 2021 504(km) $277.20
Vancouver to Home
October 31, 2021 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
November 01, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 02, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 03, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 04, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 05, 2021 Airfare $-291.72
Change of plans - did not fly home from Victoria
November 05, 2021 Ferry $0.00
Passenger fare paid for by MLA Milobar
$327.63

Date 26 Nov 2021 Signature

1 is in accordance
byment



Pacific Coastal
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Reservation Confirmation g
Your reservation is now confirmed Reservatlon N umbe r. _

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $555.64 $27.80 $583.44 $583.44 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)

KYLLO, GREGORY -

Flight Itinerary

Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 B 3 0ct2021 - <ELOWNA - VICTORIAINT ARPT ~ BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
2 R os5nNov2021 - VICTORIA INT ARPT - <ELOWNA BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice.

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AIF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19

Total $555.64 $27.80 $583.44

Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA 3397979 009761

Tax Registration: _

f ¥ © in
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\ By Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 47145

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM150096 Claim Date: November 14, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Sicamous Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Session Travel
Date Expenses Amount
November 14, 2021 113(km) $62.15

Home to YLW
November 14, 2021 Airfare $-583.44

Change of travel plans
November 14, 2021 Airfare $583.93"
November 14, 2021 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $4850
November 14, 2021 Taxi $66.00"
November 15, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 16, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 17, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 18, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 19, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 21, 2021 Airfare $-583.44

Change of travel plans
November 22, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 23, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 24, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 25, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00 P g
November 26, 2021 Airfare $288.88.
November 26, 2021 Breakfast & Lunch Only- $39.50

a $471.08
Date 26 Nov 2021 Signature
cerlified thal [he amouni 10 De patc rect, and fs in accordance

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment
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Reservation Confirmation
Your reservation is now confirmed

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount
KYLLO, GREGORY $555 64 $27.80 $583 44
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
KYLLO, GREGORY -
Flight Itinerary
Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival
1 14 Nov 2021 r KELOWNA - vcToRriA INT ARPT
2 - 19 Nov 2021 - VICTORIA INT ARPT B <cLowna
8P flight numbers operated by Pacific Coastal Airlines
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice
Purchase Summary
Leg Passenger Description Amount
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YLW $25.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YYJ $15.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Security Surcharge $7.12
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70
Total $555.64

Payment Information

Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number
Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA
Tax Registration: |
You

4

f

©

Total Payments

$583 44

Aircraft

BEECH 1800
BEECH 1900

GST
$1.25
$10.50
$0.36
$0.70
$0.85
$049
$0.75
$10.50
$0.36
$0.70
$0.85
$0.49
$27.80

Receipt
3397987

Reservation Number: |||

Balance Due

$0.00

Status

CONFIRMED
CONFIRMED

Total
$26.25
$220.50
$7 48
$14 70
$17.85
$10.19
$15.75
$220.50
$7.48
$14 70
$17.85

$10.19 B 2

$583.44 | {

C R /
Authorizatio

065571

J



@ AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

Booking Reference - Date of issue: 13 Nov, 2021
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2 Depart

- Latitude

Sunday [ ] | ] 1hr00

14 Nov, 2021 RO,
Kelowna Vancouver EconomyB )
(YLW) Vancouver Int. (YVR) Operaled by Anr Canada Express -
Bntish Columbra Termmnal M Jazz | De Havilland Dash 8-400

i [ | -— Ohr29

» Vancouver Victoria Economy B
Vancouver Int. (YVR) Victoria Int. (YYJ) Operated by Ar Canada Express -
Terminal M 3atish Columbna Jazz | De Havilland Dash 8-400

Passengers

A Gregory Kyllo Saats

Ticket number

Air Canada - Aeroplan




@ Purchase summary

visa .

Amount paid $2335 72

Tax information
6st oo |GG 111 24 Base fare Economy - Lalituda 508.00

Car er surcharges 16.00

Air Travellers Secunty Charge - Canada

Goods and Services Tax - Canada _

Arport Improvement Fee - Canada
Total bafore optiens (per passenger)

Number of passengers

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

(@) Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minutes You should amve no laler than the lime indicated al lef Thes will ensure you have plenty of time 1o check n. drop off your checked bags and pass through securty,
45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes' You must have checked in oblaned your boarding pass and deposded all checked bags at the baggage diop-off counter before the end of the check-in penod for your fight
30 Boarding gate deadline
minutes This s the latest you should be at the daparture gale, raady for boarding
15 Boarding gate closes
minutes Arrang alter this ime will resull in reassignment of any reserved seats the cancellabion of reservations and/or inekgildy for dened boarding compensation

I. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Checkan and baggage diop-off deadine 20 munutes



YELLOW CAB #192
817 FISGARD STREET VW1R®
VICTORIA BC

23778167
6H2377515101

thit PURCHASE peit

11-14-2021 q

Acct # PPPRUURORRTY. |

Card Type VI
A0000000031010

visa Credit

Operator: 182
e # 5725
RRN 001510051
~ §66.00
~ §0,00

856,00




Pacific Coastal

AAMIFR L 1IN F =,

Reservation Confirmation " .
Your reservation is now confirmed Reservatlon N umber- _

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
KYLLO, GREGORY $555 64 $27.80 $583 44 $583 44 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)

KYLLO, GREGORY -

Flight Itinerary

Leg  Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 21 Nov 2021 B <cLowna B ViCTORIAINTARPT  BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED
2 26 Nov2021 [ VICTORIA INT ARPT R <=Lowna BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers operaled by Pacific Coastal Airlines.
Aircraft type and schedule subject to change without notice

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Securily Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
2 KYLLO, GREGORY AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
2 KYLLO, GREGORY ENCORE FARE $210.00 $10.50 $220.50
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Securily Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
2 KYLLO, GREGORY Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $555.64 $27.80 $583.44
AN LY
Payment Information g
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Autho_n;ization
Gregory Kyllo $583.44 VISA 3397988 07192i

Tax Registration: _
; You e
f ¥ 0 in




WESTJET s

eTicket Receipt

Prepared For
KYLLO/GREGORY MR

RESERVATION CODE ]
ISSUE DATE 25Nov21
TICKET NUMBER

ISSUING AIRLINE WESTJET
ISSUING AGENT WestJet/SDX

FREQUENT FLYER NUMBER s

Itinerary Details
TRAVEL

DATE AIRLINE DEPARTURE ARRIVAL OTHER NOTES
26Nov21 WESTJET VICTORIABC, CANADA KELOWNABC, Cabin PREMIUM
CANADA ECONOMY
Seat Number CHECK-IN
Time REQUIRED
Operated by: - Time Baggage Allowance 2
WFI]ESTJET EyNCORE PIECES
- Booking Status OK TO FLY
Fare Basis RAODOLPK
Not Valid Before 26 NOV21
Not Valid After 26 NOV21
Allowances

Baggage Allowance

YYJto YLW - 2 Pieces WESTJIET
ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER
INTERNETETC

Carry On Allowances

YYJto YLW - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET) carry on hand baggage

Carry On Charges

YYJto YLW - (WS - WESTJET) - Carry-on fees unknown - contact carrier

Payment/Fare Detalils

Form of Payment TRAVEL BANK @ XXXXXXXXNXXX

Fare Calculation Line YYJWS YLW237.00CAD237.00END

Fare CAD 237.00

TaxeslFeesICarrier-imposed Charges CAD 16.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION
CHARGES)

CAD 13.01 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX



(GST))

CAD 7.12 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
CHARGE)

CAD 15.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE
(AIF))

CAD 0.75 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

Total CAD 288.88

Positive identification required for airport check in

Notice:

Baggage fees are charged in CAD or USD by direction depending on point of departure. Guests departing the United States,

Latin America and the Caribbean will pay baggage fees in USD. Please see htlps://www.westjet.com/en-callravel-

info/fares/service-fees for more information.

Passengers embarking upon a journey involving an ullimate destination or a stop in a country other than the country of
departure are advised that the provisions of an international treaty (the Warsaw Convention, the 1999 Montreal Convention,
or other treaty), as well as a carrier's own contract of carriage or tariff provisions, may be applicable to their entire journey,
including any portion entirely within the countries of departure and destination. The applicable treaty governs and may limit
the liability of carriers to passengers for death or personal injury, destruction or loss of, or damage to, baggage, and for
delay of passengers and baggage.

Additional protection can usually be obtained by purchasing insurance from a privale company. Such insurance is not
affected by any limitation of the carrier's hability under an international treaty. For further information please consult your

airline or insurance company representative.

Data Protection Notice: Your personal data will be processed in accordance with the applicable carrier's privacy policy
and, if your booking is made via a reservation system provider ("GDS"), with its privacy policy. These are available at

http ./iwww.iatatravelcenter.com/privacy or from the carrier or GDS directly. You should read this documentation, which
applies to your booking and specifies, for example, how your personal data is collected, stored, used, disclosed and
transferred. (applicable for interline carnage)

Important Legal Notices



% < Members Of The Legislative Assembly
ARy Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 47146

MLA Name: Kyllo, Greg VM150096 Claim Date: November 14, 2021
Constituency: Shuswap

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: |IIIEIGEGE

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel From: Sicamous Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Spouse and Parent travel
4
Date Expenses Amount
November 14, 2021 113(km) $62.15
Home to YLW
November 22, 2021 113(km) $62.15
YLW to Home
November 14, 2021 Airfare $1167.86"
Parents
November 15, 2021 Airfare $349.47
Spouse
November 15, 2021 Taxi $68.007
November 22, 2021 Airfare B /o/¢6-7/
November 22, 2021 Parking $168.00
e
A8 GY sy
Date 26 Nov 2021 Signature

s in accordance




@ AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

Booking Reference: _ Date of issue: 13 Nov, 2021

This s your officia! lhnerary/Rece pl You must bing # wilh you to the aspod for check-in and we récommend you keep 8 ¢cpy (o your records Please also take the tme 10 review A a5 4 conlains (he ge
and apphcable tanis Opans i a new window that apply to the tickets bookngs and av servicas detaded below as well as baggage dangerous goods and cther important nformation related lo your Irip

1ol condilions of carmage

For the well-being of al cusiomers and employees we are temporanty adjusting our on-board service as a health and salely measure in response 10 COVIO-19 Unfortunalely, we will not be able to accommodale any special meal
requests Learn more Opens in & new window

Data Protection Notlce Your personal data will be processed in accordance wilh the apphcabie camer s povacy pokcy and if your bocking is made via a reservation system provider ("GDS"). with ds privacy pobcy These ace
avaladle at ihe IATA Trave! Centre websde Opens n a new window or {rom the camer or GOS drecily You should /ead thvs documentation which apphes 10 your booking and specifies for example, how your personal data is
coflected stored used disclosed and transferred We also inwte you 10 view Air Canada s Pavacy Polcy Opens in a rew wincdow dreclly

Ensure you are in complance with the enlry requirements of your destination For the lalest information on COVID-13 testng entry requirements flexible change and cancellaton pohces and biosalety measwes please visil ow
COVID-19 infirmation hub Opens in a new window

IMPORTANT. Enlry requirements

Travelling (or returning) to Canada from another country travellers must register wah AmveCAN Opens i a new window gel a pre-departure COVID-19 lest. and parhaapate in the mandalody leshng and quaranine
requiremnents upen amva! Fully vaccnaled travellers will not be required 10 $1ay al a govemment-sulhonzed holel white awatng the« on-amval test resull if they meet all of the requred ciiteria. For mare nformal.on visd the
entry requuements page

Teavalling (or returning) to U.S, er International destinations: Make sure to review the goverament eniry requirements Opens in a new window prior o travel

Ll Depart

Economy - Latitude

Suncay [ ] @ 1hr00
14 Nov 2021
. Kelowna Vancouver s Economy B
(Yoew) Vancouver Int. (YVR) Operated by Aw Canada Express -
Brtish Columbia Terminal M Jazz | Oe Hawlland Dash 8-400

Sunday [ ] [ @ Ohr29

14 Nov 1 - e £ i
Vancouver Victoria I conomy )
Vancouver Int. (YVR), Victoria Int. (YYJ), Operated by A Canada Express -
Terminal M Bnlish Columbra Jazz | De Havilland Dash 8-400



EE] Purchase summary

Visa

Amouni paid $233572

Tax Inf
GST no 11124

(@) Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

Base lare Economy - Lalitude

ar er surcharges

Air Traveliers Secunty Chargs - Canada

Airport Improvement Fea - Canada
Total belore oplions (per passenger)

Number of passengers

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

508.00
16.00

712
27.81
2500

¥58393

~<

Within Canada

90 When to arrive at the airport
minules
45 Chack-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes'
30 Boarding gate deadline
minutes This is the lates! you should be al the departure gate. ready for boarding.
15 Boarding gate closes
manutes

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Checxin and baggage diop-off deadine 20 munutes

You should amive no later than the tme indicated at [ed This will ensure you have plenty of ime 10 check in, drop olf you! checked bags and pass through securty.

You must have checked in oblained your boarding pass and deposded all checked bags 3! the baggage drop-off counter befare the end of the check.in panod for your fight

Amving after this kme will resultin reassignment of any reserved seals the cancellation of resenvations and/oc ineligibikty for densed boarding compensation

2



fﬁ%ﬁfrd Cabs Ltd.
250-382-2222 1'“°°;§3§;7°55 250-382-3611

DISPATCH GREATER VICTORIA ACCOUNTS

SINCE 1946 0P
Date /%‘/ /57 ﬁi[ Amount $ Eé_.&—@
rrom Veroein ot [

Driver Car#

Fare includes G.S.T. GST#

Download our App to book and track your cab on your phonel







Pacific Coastal

ANIIRL . I NE S

Reservation Confirmation i
Your reservation is now confirmed Reservatlon Numbel’: -

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
— $968.46 $48 45 $1,016.91 $1,016 91 $000
Passenger(s)

Seat(s)

Flight Itinerary

Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 BN 22noy2021 [l vicTORIA INT ARPT B <cLowna BEECH 1900 CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers dperated by Pacific Coastal Airlines
Aircraft lype and schedule subject lo change withoul nolice

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 AlF - YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
1 ENCORE FARE $260.00 $13.00 $273 00
1 Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $0.85 $17.85
1 Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.18
1 AlF -YYJ $15.00 $075 $15.75
1 ENCORE FARE $260.00 $13.00 $273.00
1 Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $085 $17.85
1 Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $049 $10.19
1 AIF -YYJ $15.00 $0.75 $15.75
1 ENCORE FARE $260.00 $13.00 $273.00
1 Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48
1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70
1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 $085 $17.85
1 Carbon Surcharge $970 $0.49 $10.19
Total $968.46 $48.45 $1,016 91
Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization
17 November 2021 - $583.44 Transfer Credit : 3426339

17 November 2021 KYLLO, Gregory $433 47 VISA 3426406 00631G



Pacific Coastal

AITIIIRLINN E=E =

Reservation Confirmation .
Your reservation is now confirmed Reservation Number: _

*All charges and payments appear in: CAD

Main Passenger

Name Total Charges GST Total Amount Total Payments Balance Due
— $332.82 $16 65 $349 47 $349.47 $0.00
Passenger(s) Seat(s)
Flight Itinerary
Leg Flight Number Date Departure Arrival Aircraft Status

1 /15 Noy, 2021 B - <cLowna I VICTORIAINT ARPT ~ BEECH 1900  CONFIRMED

8P flight numbers operéTé‘i‘fB;'baciﬁc Coaslal Airlines.
Aircraft lype and schedule subject lo change without notice

Purchase Summary

Leg Passenger Description Amount GST Total
1 AlF - YLW $25.00 $1.25 $26.25
1 ENCORE FARE $260.00 $13.00 $273.00

1 Security Surcharge $7.12 $0.36 $7.48

1 Fuel Surcharge $14.00 $0.70 $14.70

1 Nav Canada Fee $17.00 3085 $17 85

1 Carbon Surcharge $9.70 $0.49 $10.19
Total $332 82 $16.65 $349.47

Payment Information
Date Payer's Name Amount Transaction Type PO Number Receipt Authorization

Gregory Kyllo $349.47 VISA 3423380 055311

Tax Registration: [N

You

e o | : lgauh! :
Book Your = o ; : ol la

Stay Now!






